DESCRIPTION
L3S1-10-20W-27K-WH
Linear, Integrated Non-Modular,
Silicone-Injected - White, Side-Flex - 10'
Section, 20W, 72 Lm/Ft, 2700K, 10-15V
White
Construction Silicone-Injected
Finish White
Lead Wire 3'
Voltage 10-15V
Mounting Ordered Separately
Light Warranty 3 Years
Housing Warranty 10 Years
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
L3S1-10-20W-27K-WH CORE: L3S1
10W
20W
2W
3000K
2700K
120° WH+ +
Accessories - LumienARC (Optional)
LAA-028 BK Aluminum, ARC, Rigid, 1-Sided Glare
LAA-027 BK Aluminum, ARC, Rigid, 5ft Channel
LAA-029 BK Aluminum, ARC, Flex, 5ft Channel
LAA-030 BK Aluminum, ARC, Flex, 1-Sided Glare
LAA-041 BK Aluminum, ARC, Corner, Flush
LAA-042 BK Aluminum, ARC, Corner, Inner Tall Wall
LAA-043 BK Aluminum, ARC, Corner, Outer Tall
LAA-044 BK Aluminum, ARC, Channel Connector
LAA-045 BK Aluminum, ARC, Channel Under Cap
LAS-006 Stainless Steel, ARC Channel Spike
 MODULES
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
L3S1-1-2W-30K-WH
L3S1-1-2W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
2W (2.1)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
L3S1-3-6W-30K-WH
L3S1-3-6W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
6W (6.8)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
L3S1-5-10W-30K-WH
L3S1-5-10W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
10W (10.9)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
L3S1-10-20W-30K-WH
L3S1-10-20W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
20W (21.2)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
L3S1-15-30W-30K-WH
L3S1-15-30W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
30W (31.5)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
L3S1-20-40W-30K-WH
L3S1-20-40W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
40W (42.2)
72 Lm / Ft, 76 Lm / Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
L3S1-30-60W-30K-WH
L3S1-30-60W-27K-WH
Silicone-Injected
White
10-15V
60W (63.2)
72 Lm/Ft, 76 Lm/Ft
2700K, 3000K
120°
3'
80+
No
Primary Dimming
50,000 Hrs
3 Years
-
 ACCESSORIES
Accessories - LumienARC
LAA-028
Accessory, Aluminum -
Black, LumienARC, Rigid,
1-Sided Glare Shield, 5ft
Channel
LAA-027
Accessory, Aluminum -
Black, LumienARC, Rigid,
5ft Channel
LAA-029
Accessory, Aluminum -
Black, LumienARC, Flex, 5ft
Channel
LAA-030
Accessory, Aluminum -
Black, LumienARC, Flex,
1-Sided Glare Shield, 5ft
Channel
LAA-041
Accessory, LumienARC,
Corner, Flush
LAA-042
Accessory, LumienARC,
Corner, Inner Tall Wall
LAA-043
Accessory, LumienARC,
Corner, Outer Tall Wall
LAA-044
Accessory, LumienARC,
Channel Connector
LAA-045
Accessory, LumienARC,
Channel Under Cap Plate
LAS-006
Accessory, Stainless Steel,
LumienARC Channel Spike